Position

Recreation Supervisor |

Administrative Assistant

Recreation Coordinator

Program Facilitator

Sr. Nutrition Coordinator

Sr. Nutrition Coordinator

Other Positions Held Special District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Department

Senior Center

Senior Center

Senior Center

Senior Center

Senior Center

Senior Center

Total Wages

$63,027

$42,682

$39,053

$13,404

$5,963

$5,251

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$16,250
$14,969
$8,679
$0
$0

$0



