Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Recreation Supervisor I		Cordova Recreation and Park District	Senior Center	\$63,027	\$16,250
Administrative Assistant		Cordova Recreation and Park District	Senior Center	\$42,682	\$14,969
Recreation Coordinator		Cordova Recreation and Park District	Senior Center	\$39,053	\$8,679
Program Facilitator		Cordova Recreation and Park District	Senior Center	\$13,404	\$0
Sr. Nutrition Coordinator		Cordova Recreation and Park District	Senior Center	\$5,963	\$0
Sr. Nutrition Coordinator		Cordova Recreation and Park District	Senior Center	\$5,251	\$0